Boys Track
Head Coach
Asst

Girls Track
Head Coach
Asst

CCHS HHS
$6,600 $6,600
$3,500 $3,500
Maximum of 2 Paid Assistants

CCHS HHS
$6,600 $6,600
$3,500 $3,500
Maximum of 2 Paid Assistants

$13,200
$7,000
$20,200

$13,200
$7,000
$20,200

Track (Combined)

Head Coach
Boys Assistant
Girls Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Total

$14,500
$4,000
$4,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$37,500



