Boys Track	CCHS	HHS		Track (Combine	Track (Combined)	
Head Coach	\$6,600	\$6,600	\$13,200	Head Coach	\$14,500	
Asst	\$3,500	\$3,500	\$7,000	Boys Assistant	\$4,000	
	Maximum of 2 Paid Assistants		\$20,200	Girls Assistant	\$4,000	
				Assistant	\$2,500	
				Assistant	\$2,500	
Girls Track	CCHS	HHS		Assistant	\$2,500	
Head Coach	\$6,600	\$6,600	\$13,200	Assistant	\$2,500	
Asst	\$3,500	\$3,500	\$7,000	Assistant	\$2,500	
	Maximum of 2 Paid Assistants		\$20,200	Assistant	\$2,500	
				Total	\$37,500	